
Date

Low-
High
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Low-
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Price Origin

Origin
District

Item
Size Color

Enviro
nment

Unit of
Sale Quality

Conditi
on

Appear
ance

Storag
e Crop Repack

Trans
Mode

Offerin
gs Market Tone

Price
Comm
ent

Comm
ents

PARIS -
CUCUMBERS -
flats/cartons film
wrapped - LONG
SEEDLESS - Class I

05/03/2
018

.90 -
1.02

.96 -

.96
FRANC
E

500-
600gm

Greenh
ouse

EACH N

PARIS -
CUCUMBERS -
flats/cartons film
wrapped - LONG
SEEDLESS - Class I

05/03/2
018

.67 -

.72
.69 -
.69

NETHE
RLAND
S

500-
600gm

Greenh
ouse

EACH N

PARIS -
CUCUMBERS - 1/2
bushel containers -
PICKLES - Class I

05/03/2
018

7.65 -
8.96

8.37 -
8.37

NETHE
RLAND
S

30s Greenh
ouse

N

PARIS -
CUCUMBERS - 1/2
bushel containers -
PICKLES - Class I

05/03/2
018

1.55 -
1.79

1.67 -
1.67

SPAIN med-
lge

Greenh
ouse

PER
KG

N


